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Stretcherology: X-Ray Trauma Stretcher

Mobility

The X-Ray Trauma Stretcher is intended for transport, treatment 
and recovery of patients’ intra-and interdepartmentally in 
healthcare facilities. Its design allows for unparalleled full length 
X-ray capabilities, the security of a treatment table, and mobility 
of a stretcher.
 

• 8" Tente® casters provide full mobility and maneuverability
• Central lock and steer system with Tente® casters that allow 
   3 modes of full operation: center track steering, neutral and 
   brake
• Full perimeter non-marrying bumper system
• Retracto Rails with 3 positions including: Full up for maximum 
   patient security, Mid-Position for allowing patient access and 
   security and Fully Lowered for patient transfers.

 

• To ensure patient comfort, the patient surface can be adjusted
   through a variable range of positions, including stretcher height
   adjustment and backrest adjustment
• Seamless thermoformed base cover with storage and built-in 
   oxygen tank holder
 

Patient Comfort

Height Range: High

Height Range: Low

Overall Width

Overall Length

Patient Surface Width

Standard Trendelenburg

Retracto Rails

Side Rail Upright

Side Rail Mid-position

Patient Surface
Dimensions

Maximum Weight 
Capacity Evenly 
Distributed

Degree of Backrest 
Adjustment

Casters 

35 in

26 in

33.5 in

83 in

28.5 in

28.5 x 73 in

16°

15 x 64 in

15 x 64 in 

12.75 x 64 in

0 - 90°

8 in Tente®

500 lbs

Full Length

X-Ray Feature
Full Length Tracking X-Ray Cassette Carrier provides an integrated
cassette tray accessible from either side of the stretcher for easy 
maneuverability. The cassette is designed with a metering system 
allowing precise positioning either centered or offset. For higher 
quality images, the tray system can be raised closer to the patient’s 
surface. Carrier system includes built-in 18" x 18" (45.7 45.7 cm) grid 
carrier.
 

Versatility

[227 kg]

[20 cm]

[32.4 x 162.56 cm]

[38.1 x 162.56 cm]

[38.1 x 162.56 cm]

[72.4 cm]

[72.4 x 185.4 cm]

[210.8 cm]

[85 cm]

[66 cm]

[89 cm]
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