# Hausted<sup>®</sup> X-Ray Trauma Stretcher Multi-purpose Transport, Treatment and Support



FOOT

#### Versatility

The X-Ray Trauma Stretcher is intended for transport, treatment and recovery of patients' intra-and interdepartmentally in healthcare facilities. Its design allows for unparalleled full length X-ray capabilities, the security of a treatment table, and mobility of a stretcher.

### Mobility

- 8" Tente® casters provide full mobility and maneuverability
- Central lock and steer system with Tente<sup>®</sup> casters that allow 3 modes of full operation: center track steering, neutral and brake
- Full perimeter non-marrying bumper system
- Retracto Rails with 3 positions including: <u>Full up</u> for maximum patient security, <u>Mid-Position</u> for allowing patient access and security and <u>Fully Lowered</u> for patient transfers.

## Patient Comfort

- To ensure patient comfort, the patient surface can be adjusted through a variable range of positions, including stretcher height adjustment and backrest adjustment
- Seamless thermoformed base cover with storage and built-in oxygen tank holder

## **X-Ray Feature**

Full Length Tracking X-Ray Cassette Carrier provides an integrated cassette tray accessible from either side of the stretcher for easy maneuverability. The cassette is designed with a metering system allowing precise positioning either centered or offset. For higher quality images, the tray system can be raised closer to the patient's surface. Carrier system includes built-in 18" x 18" (45.7 45.7 cm) grid carrier.







Adjustable Backrest





MODEL	468-XRY-ST
Height Range: High	<b>35 in</b> [89 cm]
Height Range: Low	26 in [66 cm]
Overall Width	33.5 in [85 cm]
Overall Length	83 in [210.8 cm]
Patient Surface Width	28.5 in [72.4 cm]
Patient Surface Dimensions	28.5 x 73 in [72.4 x 185.4 cm]
Radiolucent Top	Full Length
Standard Trendelenburg	16°
Retracto Rails	15 x 64 in [38.1 x 162.56 cm]
Side Rail Upright	15 x 64 in [38.1 x 162.56 cm]
Side Rail Mid-position	12.75 x 64 in [32.4 x 162.56 cm]
Degree of Backrest Adjustment	0 - 90°
Casters	8 in Tente <sup>®</sup> [20 cm]
Maximum Weight Capacity Evenly Distributed	500 lbs [227 kg]



770.368.4700

www.hausted.com

GF1500034RevA15



© 2015 GF Health Products, Inc